
   



 



 



   

 

      CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE – TS6 
Departure Schedule (Monday to Saturday) 

Direction 1: The Star Vista – G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal 

 
All times above are approximate. The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs. 

 

                          

Star Vista (Rochester Dr) 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2200 2300 

Opp One-north Stn 0704 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2034 2104 2204 2304 

Kent Ridge Stn Exit A 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937 2007 2037 2107 2207 2307 

Blk 610 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 2110 2210 2310 

Blk 506 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2012 2042 2112 2212 2312 

Carrier Singapore 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1744 1814 1844 1914 1944 2014 2044 2114 2214 2314 

Aft Jurong Lake 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117 2217 2317 

Jurong Birdpark 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919 1949 2019 2049 2119 2219 2319 

Carrier Transicold Pte Ltd 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 1952 2022 2052 2122 2222 2322 

M.C Packaging Pte Ltd 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1754 1824 1854 1924 1954 2024 2054 2124 2224 2324 

Gul Circle Station Exit A 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1802 1832 1902 1932 2002 2032 2102 2132 2232 2332 

Tuas West Rd Stn Exit A 0739 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1809 1839 1909 1939 2009 2039 2109 2139 2239 2339 

Tuas Link Stn 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1815 1845 1915 1945 2015 2045 2115 2145 2245 2345 

Tuas Checkpoint 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1822 1852 1922 1952 2022 2052 2122 2152 2252 2352 

Second Link Checkpoint 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218 2318 0018 

G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2330 0030 



    
 
 
 
 

        CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE – TS6 
Departure Schedule (Monday to Saturday) 

 Direction 2: G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal – The Star Vista 

 
All times above are approximate. The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs. 

                   
       

G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 

Second Link Checkpoint 0515 0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 1045 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 2015 2115 

Tuas Checkpoint 0550 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1120 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1520 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2050 2150 

Opp Tuas Link Stn 0553 0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1123 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1523 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853 1923 1953 2053 2153 

Raffles Country Club 0557 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1127 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1527 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927 1957 2057 2157 

Liang Huat Ind Cplx 0601 0631 0701 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1131 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1531 1701 1731 1701 1831 1901 1931 2001 2101 2201 

Nippon Paint 0603 0633 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1133 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1533 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2003 2103 2203 

Opp Jurong Birdpark 0606 0636 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1136 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1536 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 1936 2006 2106 2206 

Aft Yuan Ching Rd 0608 0638 0708 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1138 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1538 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 1938 2008 2108 2208 

Opp Carrier Singapore 0611 0641 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1141 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1541 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941 2011 2111 2211 

Blk 431 0613 0643 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1143 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1543 1713 1743 1813 1843 1913 1943 2013 2113 2213 

Aft Nus High Sch 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1145 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1545 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1945 2015 2115 2215 

Opp NUH 0618 0648 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1148 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1548 1718 1748 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018 2118 2218 

One North Stn 0621 0651 0721 0751 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1151 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1551 1721 1751 1821 1851 1921 1951 2021 2121 2221 

Star Vista (Rochester Dr) 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1155 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1555 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025 2125 2225 



 

       CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE – TS6 
          Departure Schedule (Sunday & Public Holiday) 

 

Direction 1: The Star Vista – G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal 

    
 

All times above are approximate. The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs. 

 
 

                        

Star Vista (Rochester Dr) 0800 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2300 0000 

Opp One-north Stn 0804 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 1934 2004 2034 2104 2134 2204 2304 0004 

Kent Ridge Stn 0807 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 1937 2007 2037 2107 2137 2207 2307 0007 

Blk 610 0810 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 1940 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2310 0010 

Blk 506 0812 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 1942 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2312 0012 

Carrier Singapore 0814 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 1944 2014 2044 2114 2144 2214 2314 0014 

Aft Jurong Lake 0817 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117 2147 2217 2317 0017 

Jurong Birdpark 0819 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 1949 2019 2049 2119 2149 2219 2319 0019 

Carrier Transicold Pte Ltd 0822 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 1952 2022 2052 2122 2152 2222 2322 0022 

M.C Packaging Pte Ltd 0824 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 1954 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2324 0024 

Gul Circle Station Exit A 0832 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2332 0032 

Tuas West Rd Stn Exit A 0839 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2009 2039 2109 2139 2209 2239 2339 0039 

Tuas Link Station 0845 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2015 2045 2115 2145 2215 2245 2345 0045 

Tuas Checkpoint 0852 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2022 2052 2122 2152 2222 2252 2352 0052 

Second Link Checkpoint 0918 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218 2248 2318 0018 0118 

G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal 0930 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 0030 0130 



 
 
 
    

 
 

        CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE – TS6 
Departure Schedule (Sunday & Public Holiday) 

 

 Direction 2: G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal – The Star Vista 

 
All times above are approximate. The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs. 

                   
     

G.P. Sentral Bus Terminal 0600 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2100 2200 

Second Link Checkpoint 0615 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1045 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1945 2015 2115 2215 

Tuas Checkpoint 0650 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1120 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2150 2250 

Opp Tuas Link Station 0653 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1123 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023 2053 2153 2253 

Raffles Country Club 0657 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1127 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1827 1857 1927 1957 2027 2057 2157 2257 

Liang Huat Ind Cplx 0701 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 1131 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1701 1831 1901 1931 2001 2031 2101 2201 2301 

Nippon Paint 0703 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1133 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 2103 2203 2303 

Opp Jurong Birdpark 0706 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1136 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1836 1906 1936 2006 2036 2106 2206 2306 

Aft Yuan Ching Rd 0708 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1138 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1838 1908 1938 2008 2038 2108 2208 2308 

Opp Carrier Singapore 0711 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1141 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1841 1911 1941 2011 2041 2111 2211 2311 

Blk 431 0713 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1143 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1843 1913 1943 2013 2043 2113 2213 2313 

Aft Nus High Sch 0715 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1145 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1845 1915 1945 2015 2045 2115 2215 2315 

Opp NUH 0718 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1148 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018 2048 2118 2218 2318 

One North Stn 0721 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 1151 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1851 1921 1951 2021 2051 2121 2221 2321 

Star Vista (Rochester Dr) 0725 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1155 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025 2055 2125 2225 2325 



 

 

CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE – TS6 
Fare List 

 
       

 

      Notes: 

      1. Please prepare exact fare before boarding. No change available on board. EZ – link is currently not available onboard. 

      2. Passengers are advised to wait at the pickup point 10 minutes before scheduled departure time. 

      3. All times below are approximate, and the schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions. 

      4. Online schedule may differ from published schedules due to unexpected additional or removal of time slot. 

      5. Our counter station at Changi Airport Terminal will operate from 1000 - 1900hrs. 

      6. We recommend that you contact us at (65) 6297 9009 to confirm your preferred departure time at least 24 hours prior to departure to avoid any delay. 

 

Depart from Singapore The Star Vista 

Bus Stop Name 
Adult Fare Child Fare 

EZ - Link Cash EZ - Link Cash 

The Star Vista (Rochester Dr) S$4.5 S$5 S$2.25 S$2.5 

Opp One-North Stn (BS18059) S$4.5 S$5 S$2.25 S$2.5 

Kent Ridge Stn ( BS18331) S$4.5 S$5 S$2.25 S$2.5 

Blk 610 (BS17121) S$4.5 S$5 S$2.25 S$2.5 

Blk 506 (BS20011) S$4.5 S$5 S$2.25 S$2.5 

Carrier S’pore (BS20081) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Aft Jurong Lake (BS21011) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Jurong Birdpark (BS22011) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Carrier Transicold Pte Ltd (BS23011) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

M.C. Packaging Pte Ltd (BS24011) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Gul Circle Stn Exit A (BS24511) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Tuas West Road Stn Exit A (BS24719) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Tuas Link Station (BS25429) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Tuas Checkpoint  S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Second Link Checkpoint N.A RM3 N.A RM1.5 

GP Sentral Bus Terminal N.A N/A N.A N/A 

Depart from GP Sentral Bus Terminal 

Bus Stop Name 
Adult Fare Child Fare 

EZ - Link Cash EZ - Link Cash 

GP Sentral Bus Terminal S$2 RM6 S$1 RM3 

Second Link Checkpoint S$2 RM6 S$1 RM3 

Tuas Checkpoint  S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Tuas Checkpoint (BS25269) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Opp Tuas Link Station (BS25421) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Raffles Country Club (BS25221) S$3.5 S$4 S$1.75 S$2 

Liang Huat Ind Cplx (BS24019) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Nippon Paint (BS23019) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Opp Jurong Birdpark (BS22019) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

After Yuan Ching Road (BS21019) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Opp Carrier S’pore  (BS20089) S$2.5 S$3 S$1.25 S$1.5 

Blk 431 (BS20019) S$1.5 S$2 S$0.75 S$1 

Aft NUS High Sch (BS17129) S$1.5 S$2 S$0.75 S$1 

Opp NUH (BS18079) S$1.5 S$2 S$0.75 S$1 

One-north Stn (BS18051) S$1.5 S$2 S$0.75 S$1 

The Star Vista (Rochester Dr) N.A N.A N.A N.A 


